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DOUBLE ST.ST. CHAIN M4 ART. NO. 400064

GENERAL

KEOFITT has the widest selection of spare parts and accessories to complete your sampling system

To be used with rubber caps or steel plugs

Compatible with all KEOFITT M4 valve bodies

CERTIFICATION
-     

TECHNICAL DATA

Material (product contact)
-
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Material (without product contact)

· Steel parts
 
 
 

AISI 303L (1.4305)
 
 
 

Pressure & Temperature
· Pressure
· Temperature

-
-

Net Weight
· Kg/lbs 0,010 kg /0,02 lbs

FEATURES

PART LIST
MATERIALTITLEPART NUMBERQTYITEM

AISI 316L (W1.4404)HOOK FOR CHAIN90018121

 CHAIN 9 LINKS90018512

AISI 316L (W1.4404)DOUBLE HOOK FOR CHAIN90018013

AISI 316L (W1.4404)TENSION SPRING FOR M4 VALVE40016414

7,4 mm

4,8 mm

4

3

2

1
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